
101.0
110.0
35.7
5.8

100.1
100.0
101.2

44153015
POLLED

BCO FAMILY FARM

BCO'S CLOVER 3-31-20

DESERT OASIS VICTORIA 4A {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43488728)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

SHF ALL AMERICAN LG A70 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43379421)

KJ C&L J119 LOGIC 023R ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42588968)
DRF JWR PRINCE VICTOR 71I {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P41141619)

SHF INTERSTATE D03 J119 (P42004061)

SHF L388 T57 Y54 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43181154)
SHF PROGRESS T101 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42795835)

DESERT OASIS TRUSTS ICICLE 11D (P43756925)

DESERT OASIS TRUST THIS 8B {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43536421)
NJW 73S M326 TRUST 100W ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P43002897)

CASTLE RIDGE JESSICA 6T {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P42914421)

TH 223 71I VICTOR 755T {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P42800887)

CASTLE RIDGE JESSICA 1Z {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43300505)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

36.1 47

Daughters
62 100.7

TATTOO RE:

+0.10
(P)

+0.22
(.64)
-0.02
(.03)

331H
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+4.0
(P)

+4.8
(.45)
+3.1
(.16)

+3.0
(P)

+2.7
(.85)
+3.2
(.23)

+56
(P)

+86
(P)

+59
(.78)

+89
(.78)

+53
(.20)

+83
(.20)

+1.9
(P)

+0.9
(P)

+0.021
(P)

+0.29
(P)

-0.3
(.49)

+1.0
(.66)

+0.031
(.62)

+0.18
(.63)

+4.1
(.17)

+0.7
(.17)

+0.011
(.03)

+0.40
(.03)

+28
(P)

+56
(-)

+30
(.58)

+60
(-)

+25
(.15)

+52
(-)

HPS:

137.0
110.0

100
100

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

SHF TUG R117 T57 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P42795820)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$291
(-)

+$288
(-)

+$293
(-)

BII$
+$361

(-)
+$371

(-)
+$351

(-)

CHB$
+$108

(-)
+$100

(-)
+$116

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.1
(P)

+0.2
(.51)
-0.1
(.07)

+12.6
(P)

+13.2
(.52)
+11.9
(.17)

+88
(P)
+78
(.62)
+98
(.17)

+1.35
(P)

+1.60
(.73)
+1.10
(.22)

+1.35
(P)

+1.60
(.75)
+1.10
(.22)

+64
(P)
+53
(.64)
+75
(.03)

174

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 21, 2023

Mar 31, 2020

Animal: BCO'S CLOVER 3-31-20 (P44153015)

Birth Wt. (%) 102.0 301 100.0
Weaning Wt. (%) 111.0 282 100.0
Yearling Wt. (%) 113.0 163

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 6.2 77

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves
125.0 100 97.6

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=OTSM3p/zlZX%2BbCrgurs18w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=f977EM8wSz99jw7UL2dqiQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=rgh6GROkCKf25Ouz3sV0fA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=TIDhrd1guZ5PpNNPL6uzEA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=a4I3z1%2B/7p/rMig5inj2OA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=J/Di70mAUAK25gvixl0dxw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=XQzH7KlZwat9hg7H3AOzeg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=9TFP%2Bc1AvNiNelVj0k4k2Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=LJRT%2BuAPsrhkLipMOkjn7A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bOKnR1AtXXUnlgjlJlVplQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ASMrrOqbGCeLtPIdjMOpLA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=s82uZGDo2e4q%2BZbhyVIETQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=K3lohRlCLT/zqlrIajfYtA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=y1qKzYlAAO8ZLMCEmXmhSA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=udHLyZyqCGeMIW2uWeWG5g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=e9jGAkNJL/hwEGWhUBo3Tw%3D%3D

